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Standard starters

120V-1PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET

120V-1PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTON RESET
Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/10 M1P0091312060A7 M1R0091312060A7 2.5-4
1/8 M1P0091312060A7 M1R0091312060A7 2.5-4
1/6 M1P0091312060A8 M1R0091312060A8 4-6.5
1/4 M1P0091312060A8 M1R0091312060A8 4-6.5
1/3 M1P0091312060A9 M1R0091312060A9 6.3-10
1/2 M1P0091312060A9 M1R0091312060A9 6.3-10
3/4 M1P0121312060B0 M1R0121312060B0 9-14
1 M1P0181312060B1 M1R0181312060B1 13-18
1 1/2 M2P0251312060B2 M2R0251312060B2 17-23
2 M2P0261312060B4 M2R0261312060B4 24-32
3 M25P0381312060B5 M25R0381312060B5 32-38

120V-1PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET

240V-1PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTON RESET
Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/10 M1P0091323060A5 M1R0091323060A5 1-1.6
1/8 M1P0091323060A6 M1R0091323060A6 1.6-2.5
1/6 M1P0091323060A6 M1R0091323060A6 1.6-2.5
1/4 M1P0091323060A7 M1R0091323060A7 2.5-4
1/3 M1P0091323060A7 M1R0091323060A7 2.4-4
1/2 M1P0091323060A8 M1R0091323060A8 4-6.5
3/4 M1P0091323060A9 M1R0091323060A9 6.3-10
1 M1P0091323060A9 M1R0091323060A9 6.3-10
1 1/2 M1P0091323060A9 M1R0091323060A9 6.3-10
2 M1P0121323060B0 M1R0121323060B0 9-14
3 M2P0251323060B2 M2R0251323060B2 17-23
5 M2P0261323060B4 M2R0261323060B4 24-32
7 1/2 M25P0381323060B5 M25R0381323060B5 32-38
10 M3P0501323060B6 M3R0501323060B6 35-50

208-230V-3PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET

208-230V-3PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTON RESET
Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091223060A6 M1R0091223060A6 1.6-2.5
3/4 M1P0091223060A7 M1R0091223060A7 2.5-4
1 M1P0091223060A8 M1R0091223060A8 4-6.5
1 1/2 M1P0091223060A9 M1R0091223060A9 6.3-10
2 M1P0091223060A9 M1R0091223060A9 6.3-10
3 M1P0121223060B0 M1R0121223060B0 9-14
5 M1P0181223060B1 M1R0181223060B1 13-18
7 1/2 M2P0261223060B3 M2R0261223060B3 20-25
10 M2P0321223060B4 M2R0321223060B4 24-32
15 M3P0651223060B6 M3R0651223060B6 35-50
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Wiring diagrams 
pages 33-8 and 9

Dimensions 
pages 33-6 and 7

460-480V-3PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET

460-480V-3PHASE  

PUSH-BUTTON RESET
Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091246060A5 M1R0091246060A5 1-1.6
3/4 M1P0091246060A6 M1R0091246060A6 1.6-2.5
1 M1P0091246060A6 M1R0091246060A6 1.6-2.5
1 1/2 M1P0091246060A7 M1R0091246060A7 2.5-4
2 M1P0091246060A7 M1R0091246060A7 2.5-4
3 M1P0091246060A8 M1R0091246060A8 4-6.5
5 M1P0091246060A9 M1R0091246060A9 6.3-10
7 1/2 M1P0121246060B0 M1R0121246060B0 9-14
10 M1P0181246060B1 M1R0181246060B1 13-18
15 M2P0251246060B3 M2R0251246060B3 20-25
20 M2P0321246060B4 M2R0321246060B4 24-32
25 M25P0381246060B5 M25R0381246060B5 32-38
30 M3P0501246060B6 M3R0501246060B6 35-50
40 M3P0651246060B7 M3R0651246060B7 46-65

575-600V-3PHASE 

PUSH-BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET

575-600V-3PHASE  

PUSH-BUTTON RESET
Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091257560A4 M1R0091257560A4 0.63-1
3/4 M1P0091257560A5 M1R0091257560A5 1-1.6
1 M1P0091257560A6 M1R0091257560A6 1.6-2.5
1 1/2 M1P0091257560A6 M1R0091257560A6 1.6-2.5
2 M1P0091257560A7 M1R0091257560A7 2.5-4
3 M1P0091257560A7 M1R0091257560A7 2.5-4
5 M1P0091257560A8 M1R0091257560A8 4-6.5
7 1/2 M1P0091257560A9 M1R0091257560A9 6.3-10
10 M1P0121257560B0 M1R0121257560B0 9-14
15 M1P0181257560B1 M1R0181257560B1 13-18
20 M2P0261257560B3 M2R0261257560B3 20-25
25 M2P0321257560B4 M2R0321257560B4 24-32
30 M25P0381257560B5 M25R0381257560B5 32-38
40 M3P0501257560B6 M3R0501257560B6 35-50
50 M3P0651257560B7 M3R0651257560B7 46-65
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Custom Electromechanical 
starters Type 4X.
CSA & cULus Approved 
products

120V-1PHASE 

BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET
+ E-STOP

120V-1PHASE 

BUTTONS SELECTOR MAN-OFF-AUTO 
+ RESET

Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/10 M1P0091312060A7+6344 M1R0091312060A7-S130 2.5-4
1/8 M1P0091312060A7+6344 M1R0091312060A7-S130 2.5-4
1/6 M1P0091312060A8+6344 M1R0091312060A8-S130 4-6.5
1/4 M1P0091312060A8+6344 M1R0091312060A8-S130 4-6.5
1/3 M1P0091312060A9+6344 M1R0091312060A9-S130 6.3-10
1/2 M1P0091312060A9+6344 M1R0091312060A9-S130 6.3-10
3/4 M1P0121312060B0+6344 M1R0121312060B0-S130 9-14
1 M1P0181312060B1+6344 M1R0181312060B1-S130 13-18
1 1/2 M2P0251312060B2+6344 M2R0251312060B2-S130 17-23
2 M2P0261312060B4+6344 M2R0261312060B4-S130 24-32
3 M25P0381312060B5+6344 M25R0381312060B5-S130 32-38

240V-1PHASE 

BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET
+ E-STOP

240V-1PHASE  

BUTTONS SELECTOR MAN-OFF-AUTO 
+ RESET

Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/10 M1P0091323060A5+6344 M1R0091323060A5-S130 1-1.6
1/8 M1P0091323060A6+6344 M1R0091323060A6-S130 1.6-2.5
1/6 M1P0091323060A6+6344 M1R0091323060A6-S130 1.6-2.5
1/4 M1P0091323060A7+6344 M1R0091323060A7-S130 2.5-4
1/3 M1P0091323060A7+6344 M1R0091323060A7-S130 2.4-4
1/2 M1P0091323060A8+6344 M1R0091323060A8-S130 4-6.5
3/4 M1P0091323060A9+6344 M1R0091323060A9-S130 6.3-10
1 M1P0091323060A9+6344 M1R0091323060A9-S130 6.3-10
1 1/2 M1P0091323060A9+6344 M1R0091323060A9-S130 6.3-10
2 M1P0121323060B0+6344 M1R0121323060B0-S130 9-14
3 M2P0251323060B2+6344 M2R0251323060B2-S130 17-23
5 M2P0261323060B4+6344 M2R0261323060B4-S130 24-32
7 1/2 M25P0381323060B5+6344 M25R0381323060B5-S130 32-38
10 M3P0501323060B6+6344 M3R0501323060B6-S130 35-50

208-230V-3PHASE 

BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET
+ E-STOP

208-230V-3PHASE  

BUTTONS SELECTOR MAN-OFF-AUTO 
+ RESET

Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091223060A6+6344 M1R0091223060A6-S130 1.6-2.5
3/4 M1P0091223060A7+6344 M1R0091223060A7-S130 2.5-4
1 M1P0091223060A8+6344 M1R0091223060A8-S130 4-6.5
1 1/2 M1P0091223060A9+6344 M1R0091223060A9-S130 6.3-10
2 M1P0091223060A9+6344 M1R0091223060A9-S130 6.3-10
3 M1P0121223060B0+6344 M1R0121223060B0-S130 9-14
5 M1P0181223060B1+6344 M1R0181223060B1-S130 13-18
7 1/2 M2P0261223060B3+6344 M2R0261223060B3-S130 20-25
10 M2P0321223060B4+6344 M2R0321223060B4-S130 24-32
15 M3P0651223060B6+6344 M3R0651223060B6-S130 35-50
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Wiring diagrams 
pages 33-8 and 9

Dimensions 
pages 33-6 and 7

460-480V-3PHASE 

BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET
+ E-STOP

460-480V-3PHASE 

BUTTONS SELECTOR MAN-OFF-AUTO 
+ RESET

Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091246060A5+6344 M1R0091246060A5-S130 1-1.6
3/4 M1P0091246060A6+6344 M1R0091246060A6-S130 1.6-2.5
1 M1P0091246060A6+6344 M1R0091246060A6-S130 1.6-2.5
1 1/2 M1P0091246060A7+6344 M1R0091246060A7-S130 2.5-4
2 M1P0091246060A7+6344 M1R0091246060A7-S130 2.5-4
3 M1P0091246060A8+6344 M1R0091246060A8-S130 4-6.5
5 M1P0091246060A9+6344 M1R0091246060A9-S130 6.3-10
7 1/2 M1P0121246060B0+6344 M1R0121246060B0-S130 9-14
10 M1P0181246060B1+6344 M1R0181246060B1-S130 13-18
15 M2P0251246060B3+6344 M2R0251246060B3-S130 20-25
20 M2P0321246060B4+6344 M2R0321246060B4-S130 24-32
25 M25P0381246060B5+6344 M25R0381246060B5-S130 32-38
30 M3P0501246060B6+6344 M3R0501246060B6-S130 35-50
40 M3P0651246060B7+6344 M3R0651246060B7-S130 46-65

575-600V-3PHASE 

BUTTONS START + STOP/RESET
+ E-STOP

575-600V-3PHASE 

BUTTONS SELECTOR MAN-OFF-AUTO 
+ RESET

Overload Range

HP Code Code (A)
1/2 M1P0091257560A4+6344 M1R0091257560A4-S130 0.63-1
3/4 M1P0091257560A5+6344 M1R0091257560A5-S130 1-1.6
1 M1P0091257560A6+6344 M1R0091257560A6-S130 1.6-2.5
1 1/2 M1P0091257560A6+6344 M1R0091257560A6-S130 1.6-2.5
2 M1P0091257560A7+6344 M1R0091257560A7-S130 2.5-4
3 M1P0091257560A7+6344 M1R0091257560A7-S130 2.5-4
5 M1P0091257560A8+6344 M1R0091257560A8-S130 4-6.5
7 1/2 M1P0091257560A9+6344 M1R0091257560A9-S130 6.3-10
10 M1P0121257560B0+6344 M1R0121257560B0-S130 9-14
15 M1P0181257560B1+6344 M1R0181257560B1-S130 13-18
20 M2P0261257560B3+6344 M2R0261257560B3-S130 20-25
25 M2P0321257560B4+6344 M2R0321257560B4-S130 24-32
30 M25P0381257560B5+6344 M25R0381257560B5-S130 32-38
40 M3P0501257560B6+6344 M3R0501257560B6-S130 35-50
50 M3P0651257560B7+6344 M3R0651257560B7-S130 46-65
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L1

N / L2

C A1A243

START

9596

STOP/RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3

14
(54)

13
(53)

START + STOP/RESET
1-PHASE

L1
L2
L3

C A1A243

14
(54)

13
(53)

START

9596

STOP/RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

W1

V1

T1

T2

T3

START + STOP/RESET
3-PHASE

L1

N / L2

C A1A29596

RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3

RESET ONLY
1-PHASE

14
(54)

13
(53)

L1

C A1A29596

RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3 W1

L2
L3

RESET ONLY
3-PHASE

14
(54)

13
(53)
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L1

N / L2

C A1A243

1413

START

9596

STOP/RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3

21

E-STOP

START + STOP/RESET + EMERGENCY STOP
1-PHASE

C A1A243

1413

START

9596

STOP/RESET

21

E-STOP

L1
L2
L3

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

W1

V1

T1

T2

T3

START + STOP/RESET + EMERGENCY STOP
3-PHASE

L1

N / L2

C
A1A29596

RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3

1413

43

4 3
REMOTE CONTACT

MAN

AUTO

MAN-O-AUTO SELECTOR + RESET
1-PHASE

L1

L3

C
A1A2

1413

9596

RESET

M

C OL
T1

T2

T3

L1

L2

L3

U1

V1

T1

T2

T3

43

4 3

REMOTE CONTACT

MAN

AUTO

L2
W1

MAN-O-AUTO SELECTOR + RESET
3-PHASE


